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Club Count
Ludovika SE 8
Szombathely 8
BHSE 7
ZVE 6
Nyíregyházi Sportcentrum 5
FTC 5
Halásztelki BSE 5
Szigetszentmiklósi TE 4
MK Dubrava 4
SZTE-VK 3
Törekvés SE 1
Csomorkány 1
UTE 1



CDTMF
Magyar Kupa 4. - Kadét-Junior Tőr Válogató
January 3, 2026 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BADZEK Leon MK DUBRAVA CRO 2011-01-01
2 DEREZIC Maksimilijan MK DUBRAVA CRO 2010-06-12
3 MIHOVEC Vito MK DUBRAVA CRO 2011-01-01
4 MUNIC Lovro MK DUBRAVA CRO 2012-07-11
5 BAJNOK Vince SZIGT HUN 22 2009-11-03
6 BALÁZS Zoltán NYÍRS HUN 43 2011-09-16
7 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOS HUN 20 2011-06-19
8 BALOGH Kornél SZOM HUN 2011-12-13
9 BÁNHIDI Balázs LUDOS HUN 1 2009-02-18
10 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE HUN 11 2010-04-16
11 DELACASSE Vilmos FTC HUN 24 2010-12-21
12 EGGENDORFER Péter LUDOS HUN 2010-01-15
13 FARKAS Ákos LUDOS HUN 6 2010-05-16
14 GÁSPÁR Tamás SZOM HUN 2011-01-13
15 GLATT Ádám BHSE HUN 3 2009-01-09
16 GÖNCZÖL Péter TÖRES HUN 31 2012-01-25
17 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE HUN 9 2010-04-01
18 GURÁLY Ákos NYÍRS HUN 2010-06-25
19 HARS Zétény CSOM HUN 34 2011-07-11
20 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOM HUN 2012-08-29
21 JESZTL Áron Merse FTC HUN 8 2009-01-11
22 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁB HUN 2013-05-04
23 KERTÉSZ Gergely Zalán HALÁB HUN 39 2012-03-18
24 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGT HUN 17 2012-09-14
25 KOVÁCS-LATHWESEN Kristóf FTC HUN 27 2009-05-14
26 LACKÓ Máté BHSE HUN 2 2009-04-23
27 LAJCSIK László SZOM HUN 21 2011-04-07
28 LAKATOS Balázs András FTC HUN 10 2009-06-03
29 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁB HUN 19 2010-01-13
30 MERLIOT-ALMÁSSY Mátyás FTC HUN 14 2009-04-11
31 MÓZER Milán NYÍRS HUN 27 2009-10-20
32 NAGY Balázs ZVE HUN 2012-04-09
33 OROSZLÁN Zoltán Gábor SZOM HUN 2011-12-19
34 PAPP Hunor SZOM HUN 2014-01-02
35 POPESCU Rares SZIGT HUN 2012-09-14
36 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁB HUN 43 2013-09-20
37 RADICS Péter Ferenc BHSE HUN 16 2009-08-21
38 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE HUN 17 2010-03-24
39 RUDAS Medárd ZVE HUN 2010-10-29
40 SALI Dávid ZVE HUN 43 2011-01-19
41 SOMODI-NAGY Gergõ LUDOS HUN 13 2009-06-12
42 SOÓS Tibor Botond LUDOS HUN 2011-09-24
43 SPITZ Milán LUDOS HUN 36 2012-03-29
44 STER Nándor NYÍRS HUN 7 2009-09-29
45 SZABÓ Benedek SZTE HUN 15 2009-12-16
46 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGT HUN 22 2011-08-17
47 SZALAY Mátyás SZOM HUN 36 2012-09-17
48 SZASZÁK Tamás Balázs SZTE HUN 26 2009-07-11
49 SZENTIRMAI István ZVE HUN 2011-01-01
50 SZILÁGYI Áron LUDOS HUN 2012-11-26
51 SZÖGI-NAGY Tamás SZTE HUN 5 2009-05-07
52 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁB HUN 2010-11-16
53 TÓTH Benjámin BHSE HUN 4 2009-05-06
54 TÓTH Kristóf Bendegúz BHSE HUN 31 2011-09-15
55 TÓTH Marcell SZOM HUN 34 2010-02-11
56 TÓTH Ruben NYÍRS HUN 2011-09-12
57 VÁNDOR Pál Ferenc BHSE HUN 30 2010-09-13
58 WEISZ Máté UTE HUN 12 2011-11-14



9 pools
5 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
44 (75.86% of 58) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BÁNHIDI Balázs LUDOS HUN 1
2 LACKÓ Máté BHSE HUN 2
3 GLATT Ádám BHSE HUN 3
4 TÓTH Benjámin BHSE HUN 4
5 SZÖGI-NAGY Tamás SZTE HUN 5
6 FARKAS Ákos LUDOS HUN 6
7 STER Nándor NYÍRS HUN 7
8 JESZTL Áron Merse FTC HUN 8
9 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE HUN 9
10 LAKATOS Balázs András FTC HUN 10
11 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE HUN 11
12 WEISZ Máté UTE HUN 12
13 SOMODI-NAGY Gergõ LUDOS HUN 13
14 MERLIOT-ALMÁSSY Mátyás FTC HUN 14
15 SZABÓ Benedek SZTE HUN 15
16 RADICS Péter Ferenc BHSE HUN 16
17 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE HUN 17
18 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGT HUN 17
19 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁB HUN 19
20 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOS HUN 20
21 LAJCSIK László SZOM HUN 21
22 BAJNOK Vince SZIGT HUN 22
23 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGT HUN 22
24 DELACASSE Vilmos FTC HUN 24
25 SZASZÁK Tamás Balázs SZTE HUN 26
26 MÓZER Milán NYÍRS HUN 27
27 KOVÁCS-LATHWESEN Kristóf FTC HUN 27
28 VÁNDOR Pál Ferenc BHSE HUN 30
29 TÓTH Kristóf Bendegúz BHSE HUN 31
30 GÖNCZÖL Péter TÖRES HUN 31
31 TÓTH Marcell SZOM HUN 34
32 HARS Zétény CSOM HUN 34
33 SPITZ Milán LUDOS HUN 36
34 SZALAY Mátyás SZOM HUN 36
35 KERTÉSZ Gergely Zalán HALÁB HUN 39
36 BALÁZS Zoltán NYÍRS HUN 43
37 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁB HUN 43
38 SALI Dávid ZVE HUN 43
39 TÓTH Ruben NYÍRS HUN
40 PAPP Hunor SZOM HUN
41 GURÁLY Ákos NYÍRS HUN
42 RUDAS Medárd ZVE HUN
43 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁB HUN
44 SZILÁGYI Áron LUDOS HUN
45 POPESCU Rares SZIGT HUN
46 SOÓS Tibor Botond LUDOS HUN
47 MUNIC Lovro MK DUBRAVA CRO
48 BALOGH Kornél SZOM HUN
49 BADZEK Leon MK DUBRAVA CRO
50 OROSZLÁN Zoltán Gábor SZOM HUN
51 NAGY Balázs ZVE HUN
52 EGGENDORFER Péter LUDOS HUN
53 DEREZIC Maksimilijan MK DUBRAVA CRO
54 MIHOVEC Vito MK DUBRAVA CRO
55 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁB HUN
56 SZENTIRMAI István ZVE HUN
57 GÁSPÁR Tamás SZOM HUN
58 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOM HUN
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Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

TÖRÖK Boglárka (BHSE / HUN)

RADICS Péter Ferenc BHSE / HUN

KERTÉSZ Gergely Zalán HALÁB / HUN

LAJCSIK László SZOM / HUN

SALI Dávid ZVE / HUN

BÁNHIDI Balázs LUDOS / HUN

MIHOVEC Vito MK DUBRAVA / CRO

POPESCU Rares SZIGT / HUN

Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (METRVC / HUN)
SOMOSKEÕY Péter (NTE1 / HUN)

BALÁZS Zoltán NYÍRS / HUN

BÁLINT Ádám LUDOS / HUN

SZENTIRMAI István ZVE / HUN

LACKÓ Máté BHSE / HUN

LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁB / HUN

PAPP Hunor SZOM / HUN

DEREZIC Maksimilijan MK DUBRAVA / CRO

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

TÓTH Janka (MVSZ / HUN)
KOZMANOVICS Gábor (UTE / HUN)

DELACASSE Vilmos FTC / HUN

MUNIC Lovro MK DUBRAVA / CRO

KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGT / HUN

GLATT Ádám BHSE / HUN

EGGENDORFER Péter LUDOS / HUN

SZALAY Mátyás SZOM / HUN

RÁCZ Zalán HALÁB / HUN



Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

HORVÁTH Soma (CSOM / HUN)

SZABÓ Benedek SZTE / HUN

BADZEK Leon MK DUBRAVA / CRO

JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOM / HUN

NAGY Balázs ZVE / HUN

SPITZ Milán LUDOS / HUN

BAJNOK Vince SZIGT / HUN

TÓTH Benjámin BHSE / HUN

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

TÓTH Janka (MVSZ / HUN)

SZÖGI-NAGY Tamás SZTE / HUN

SOMODI-NAGY Gergõ LUDOS / HUN

GURÁLY Ákos NYÍRS / HUN

RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE / HUN

HARS Zétény CSOM / HUN

OROSZLÁN Zoltán Gábor SZOM / HUN

Strip 3

11:00

Referee(s):

TÖRÖK Boglárka (BHSE / HUN)

MERLIOT-ALMÁSSY Mátyás FTC / HUN

SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGT / HUN

TÓTH Ruben NYÍRS / HUN

FARKAS Ákos LUDOS / HUN

RUDAS Medárd ZVE / HUN

TÓTH Marcell SZOM / HUN



Strip 7

11:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEÕY Péter (NTE1 / HUN)

SZUHÁN Áron HALÁB / HUN

KOVÁCS-LATHWESEN Kristóf FTC / HUN

STER Nándor NYÍRS / HUN

WEISZ Máté UTE / HUN

SZASZÁK Tamás Balázs SZTE / HUN

BALOGH Kornél SZOM / HUN

Strip 8

11:00

Referee(s):

KOZMANOVICS Gábor (UTE / HUN)

JESZTL Áron Merse FTC / HUN

SZILÁGYI Áron LUDOS / HUN

GÁSPÁR Tamás SZOM / HUN

BÓBICS Ádám ZVE / HUN

MÓZER Milán NYÍRS / HUN

TÓTH Kristóf Bendegúz BHSE / HUN

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

HORVÁTH Soma (CSOM / HUN)

JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁB / HUN

LAKATOS Balázs András FTC / HUN

SOÓS Tibor Botond LUDOS / HUN

GRÓF Domonkos ZVE / HUN

VÁNDOR Pál Ferenc BHSE / HUN

GÖNCZÖL Péter TÖRES / HUN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TÓTH Benjámin BHSE HUN 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 SZÖGI-NAGY Tamás SZTE HUN 5 1.00 25 3 +22 Advanced
3 STER Nándor NYÍRS HUN 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4 MERLIOT-ALMÁSSY Mátyás FTC HUN 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
5 GRÓF Domonkos ZVE HUN 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
6 LACKÓ Máté BHSE HUN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE HUN 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
8 GLATT Ádám BHSE HUN 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
9 BÁNHIDI Balázs LUDOS HUN 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
10 LAJCSIK László SZOM HUN 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGT HUN 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
12 BAJNOK Vince SZIGT HUN 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
13 FARKAS Ákos LUDOS HUN 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
14 WEISZ Máté UTE HUN 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
15 GÖNCZÖL Péter TÖRES HUN 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
16 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE HUN 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
17 MÓZER Milán NYÍRS HUN 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
18 DEREZIC Maksimilijan MK DUBRAVA CRO 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
19 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁB HUN 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
20 DELACASSE Vilmos FTC HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
21 BADZEK Leon MK DUBRAVA CRO 4 0.67 21 21 0 Advanced
22 LAKATOS Balázs András FTC HUN 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
23 JESZTL Áron Merse FTC HUN 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
24 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGT HUN 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
25 GURÁLY Ákos NYÍRS HUN 3 0.60 17 12 +5 Advanced
26 SZABÓ Benedek SZTE HUN 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
27 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOS HUN 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
28 RADICS Péter Ferenc BHSE HUN 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
29 PAPP Hunor SZOM HUN 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
30 SALI Dávid ZVE HUN 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
31 TÓTH Kristóf Bendegúz BHSE HUN 2 0.40 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 SZASZÁK Tamás Balázs SZTE HUN 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
33 SOÓS Tibor Botond LUDOS HUN 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
34 KOVÁCS-LATHWESEN Kristóf FTC HUN 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
35 TÓTH Marcell SZOM HUN 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
36 SOMODI-NAGY Gergõ LUDOS HUN 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
37 MUNIC Lovro MK DUBRAVA CRO 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
38 MIHOVEC Vito MK DUBRAVA CRO 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
39 POPESCU Rares SZIGT HUN 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Advanced
40 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOM HUN 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
41 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁB HUN 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
42 SZALAY Mátyás SZOM HUN 2 0.33 14 27 -13 Advanced
43 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁB HUN 1 0.20 9 20 -11 Advanced
44 GÁSPÁR Tamás SZOM HUN 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Advanced
45 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁB HUN 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
46 HARS Zétény CSOM HUN 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
47 RUDAS Medárd ZVE HUN 1 0.20 9 22 -13 Eliminated
48 BALOGH Kornél SZOM HUN 1 0.20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
49 SPITZ Milán LUDOS HUN 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
50 BALÁZS Zoltán NYÍRS HUN 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
51T KERTÉSZ Gergely Zalán HALÁB HUN 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
51T EGGENDORFER Péter LUDOS HUN 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
53 OROSZLÁN Zoltán Gábor SZOM HUN 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
54 SZILÁGYI Áron LUDOS HUN 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
55 SZENTIRMAI István ZVE HUN 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
56 VÁNDOR Pál Ferenc BHSE HUN 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
57 TÓTH Ruben NYÍRS HUN 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
58 NAGY Balázs ZVE HUN 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Semi-Finals

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

1

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: TÖRÖK Boglárka (HUN)

1

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

2

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

3

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: HORVÁTH Soma (HUN)

1

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

3

Ref: SOMOSKEÕY Péter (HUN)

4

Ref: TÖRÖK Boglárka (HUN)

5

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

6

Ref: HORVÁTH Soma (HUN)

7

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HORVÁTH Soma (HUN)

2

3

(16) RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András
4

5

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

6

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

7

8

9

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

10

Ref: TÖRÖK Boglárka (HUN)

11

12

13

14

Ref: SOMOSKEÕY Péter (HUN)

15

(4) MERLIOT-ALMÁSSY Mátyás
16

Table of 64

BHSE / HUN

LUDOS / HUN

SZTE / HUN

NYÍRS / HUN

(16) RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András

BHSE / HUN

LUDOS / HUN

HALÁB / HUN

SZIGT / HUN

NYÍRS / HUN

SZOM / HUN

BHSE / HUN

ZVE / HUN

MK DUBRAVA / CRO

BHSE / HUN

MK DUBRAVA / CRO

SZOM / HUN

SZIGT / HUN

LUDOS / HUN

FTC / HUN

SZOM / HUN

LUDOS / HUN

(4) MERLIOT-ALMÁSSY Mátyás
FTC / HUN
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Semi-Finals

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

3

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: SOMOSKEÕY Péter (HUN)

5

Ref: HORVÁTH Soma (HUN)

6

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

7

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

9

Ref: SOMOSKEÕY Péter (HUN)

10

Ref: TÖRÖK Boglárka (HUN)

11

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

12

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

13

Ref: TÖRÖK Boglárka (HUN)

14

Ref: HORVÁTH Soma (HUN)

15

Ref: SOMOSKEÕY Péter (HUN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: HORVÁTH Soma (HUN)

18

19

20

21

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

22

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

23

24

25

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

26

Ref: TÖRÖK Boglárka (HUN)

27

28

29

30

Ref: SOMOSKEÕY Péter (HUN)

31

32

Table of 64

NYÍRS / HUN

SZOM / HUN

ZVE / HUN

HALÁB / HUN

UTE / HUN

SZIGT / HUN

HALÁB / HUN

FTC / HUN

LUDOS / HUN

MK DUBRAVA / CRO

BHSE / HUN

ZVE / HUN

SZIGT / HUN

SZTE / HUN

FTC / HUN

SZOM / HUN

SZOM / HUN

TÖRES / HUN

MK DUBRAVA / CRO

BHSE / HUN

(34) KOVÁCS-LATHWESEN Kristóf

FTC / HUN

SZTE / HUN
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Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)
Video: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)
Video: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

1

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)
Video: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

1

Ref: TÓTH Janka (HUN)

2

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

3

Ref: KOZMANOVICS Gábor (HUN)

4

Table of 8

NYÍRS / HUN

BHSE / HUN

ZVE / HUN

LUDOS / HUN

NYÍRS / HUN

FTC / HUN

ZVE / HUN

SZTE / HUN



CDTMF
Magyar Kupa 4. - Kadét-Junior Tőr Válogató
January 3, 2026 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STER Nándor NYÍRS HUN 2009-09-29
2 GLATT Ádám BHSE HUN 2009-01-09
3T GRÓF Domonkos ZVE HUN 2010-04-01
3T SZÖGI-NAGY Tamás SZTE HUN 2009-05-07
5 BÓBICS Ádám ZVE HUN 2010-04-16
6 FARKAS Ákos LUDOS HUN 2010-05-16
7 MÓZER Milán NYÍRS HUN 2009-10-20
8 LAKATOS Balázs András FTC HUN 2009-06-03
9 LACKÓ Máté BHSE HUN 2009-04-23
10 BÁNHIDI Balázs LUDOS HUN 2009-02-18
11 LAJCSIK László SZOM HUN 2011-04-07
12 BAJNOK Vince SZIGT HUN 2009-11-03
13 DEREZIC Maksimilijan MK DUBRAVA CRO 2010-06-12
14 LÁSZLÓ Ábel Elõd HALÁB HUN 2010-01-13
15 PAPP Hunor SZOM HUN 2014-01-02
16 SZASZÁK Tamás Balázs SZTE HUN 2009-07-11
17 TÓTH Benjámin BHSE HUN 2009-05-06
18 MERLIOT-ALMÁSSY Mátyás FTC HUN 2009-04-11
19 KOSZTOLÁNYI Lóránd SZIGT HUN 2012-09-14
20 WEISZ Máté UTE HUN 2011-11-14
21 GÖNCZÖL Péter TÖRES HUN 2012-01-25
22 RÓKUSFALVY-BODOR András BHSE HUN 2010-03-24
23 DELACASSE Vilmos FTC HUN 2010-12-21
24 BADZEK Leon MK DUBRAVA CRO 2011-01-01
25 JESZTL Áron Merse FTC HUN 2009-01-11
26 SZABÓ Dániel Péter SZIGT HUN 2011-08-17
27 GURÁLY Ákos NYÍRS HUN 2010-06-25
28 BÁLINT Ádám LUDOS HUN 2011-06-19
29 SALI Dávid ZVE HUN 2011-01-19
30 TÓTH Kristóf Bendegúz BHSE HUN 2011-09-15
31 MUNIC Lovro MK DUBRAVA CRO 2012-07-11
32 POPESCU Rares SZIGT HUN 2012-09-14
33 SZABÓ Benedek SZTE HUN 2009-12-16
34 RADICS Péter Ferenc BHSE HUN 2009-08-21
35 SOÓS Tibor Botond LUDOS HUN 2011-09-24
36 KOVÁCS-LATHWESEN Kristóf FTC HUN 2009-05-14
37 TÓTH Marcell SZOM HUN 2010-02-11
38 SOMODI-NAGY Gergõ LUDOS HUN 2009-06-12
39 MIHOVEC Vito MK DUBRAVA CRO 2011-01-01
40 JÁNOSA Levente Péter SZOM HUN 2012-08-29
41 RÁCZ Zalán HALÁB HUN 2013-09-20
42 SZALAY Mátyás SZOM HUN 2012-09-17
43 JEZSÓ Atilla HALÁB HUN 2013-05-04
44 GÁSPÁR Tamás SZOM HUN 2011-01-13
45 SZUHÁN Áron HALÁB HUN 2010-11-16
46 HARS Zétény CSOM HUN 2011-07-11
47 RUDAS Medárd ZVE HUN 2010-10-29
48 BALOGH Kornél SZOM HUN 2011-12-13
49 SPITZ Milán LUDOS HUN 2012-03-29
50 BALÁZS Zoltán NYÍRS HUN 2011-09-16
51T KERTÉSZ Gergely Zalán HALÁB HUN 2012-03-18
51T EGGENDORFER Péter LUDOS HUN 2010-01-15
53 OROSZLÁN Zoltán Gábor SZOM HUN 2011-12-19
54 SZILÁGYI Áron LUDOS HUN 2012-11-26
55 SZENTIRMAI István ZVE HUN 2011-01-01
56 VÁNDOR Pál Ferenc BHSE HUN 2010-09-13
57 TÓTH Ruben NYÍRS HUN 2011-09-12
58 NAGY Balázs ZVE HUN 2012-04-09



CDTMF
Magyar Kupa 4. - Kadét-Junior Tőr Válogató
January 3, 2026 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HORVÁTH Soma HUN 234 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KOZMANOVICS Gábor HUN 116 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN 231 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEÕY Péter HUN 113 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
TÖRÖK Boglárka HUN 222 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
TÓTH Janka HUN 56 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 58
Total participants: 58
Top-32 ranked participants: 30
Number of countries represented: 2

HUN: 54 participants
CRO: 4 participants


